
eATS & tREATS

SALADS & SANDWICHES
Vegan Kale Caesar Salad
Mediterranean Veggie Salad
Italian Muffuletta Sandwich
Roasted Veggie Sandwich

BAKED GOODS
Muffin
Scone
Croissant
Chocolate Brownie 
Chocolate Chip Cookie
Ritual Donuts (Weekends Only)
Big Buns Club (Weekends Only)

CINEMA SNACKS
Popcorn
Butter
Assorted Candy Bag
M&M’s (Chocolate or Peanut)
Ice Cream Sandwich (Neapolitan)

CONCESSION DRINKS
Pop (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Iced Tea)
Annex Root Beer
Juice (Orange, Lemonade)
Bottled Water (Still or Sparkling)

12
14
9
9

3.50
2.50

3
3.75

2
4

6.50

Sm 5  |  Lg 7
+2

5
3
3

Sm 3  |  Lg 
4
4
4



ADULTS ONLY

BEER & CIDER
Dandy Premium Lager, Dandy Brewing Co., 5.0% abv			  8

Idle Hands Pilsner, Annex Ales, 5.3% abv				    8

Super Fusion Guava Sour, Establishment Brewing Co., 5.5% abv	 8

Super Saturation NEPA, Cabin Brewing Co., 6% abv			   8

Blindman River Session Ale, Blindman Brewing, 4.4% abv		  8

Wave Pool Tropical IPA, Eighty Eight Brewing Co., 6.2% abv		  8

Positive Currant, Core Values Cider Co., 6.5% abv			   8

Village Cider, Village Brewery, 5.5% abv				    8

Hard Kombucha Cider, Wild Tea Kombucha, 6% abv			   7

Village Local, Village Brewery, 0.3% abv				    8

COCKTAILS
Pretty in Pink Vodka Soda, Eighty Eight Brewing Co., 5.0% abv	 7

Fortunella Citrus Iced Tea & Gin, Last Best Distilling, 7% abv	 7

Afterglow Gin & Soda, Last Best Distilling, 7% abv			   7

Grizzly Greyhound, The Grizzly Paw Brewing Co., 5.5% abv		  7

WINE
West + Wilder White, West + Wilder, 12.5% abv			   10

West + Wilder Red, West + Wilder, 11.5% abv				    10

West + Wilder Rosé, West + Wilder, 12.5% abv			   10

@THEPLAZAYYC     #SEE IT DIFFERENTLY


