

### THE PLAZA

# EATS & TREATS

#### **SALADS & SANDWICHES**

Vegan Kale Caesar Salad	12
Mediterranean Veggie Salad	14
Italian Muffuletta Sandwich	9
Roasted Veggie Sandwich	9

#### BAKED GOODS

Muffin	3.50
Scone	2.50
Croissant	3
Chocolate Brownie	3.75
Chocolate Chip Cookie	2
Ritual Donuts (Weekends Only)	4
Big Buns Club (Weekends Only)	6.50

#### CINEMA SNACKS

Popcorn	Sm 5   Lg 7
Butter	+2
Assorted Candy Bag	5
M&M's (Chocolate or Peanut)	3
Ice Cream Sandwich (Neapolitan)	3

#### CONCESSION DRINKS

Pop (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Iced Tea)	Sm 3   Lg
Annex Root Beer	4
Juice (Orange, Lemonade)	4
Rottled Water (Still or Sparkling)	4

# THE PLAZA

## **ADULTS ONLY**

#### BEER & CIDER

	Dandy Premium Lager, Dandy Brewing Co., 5.0% abv	8
	Idle Hands Pilsner, Annex Ales, 5.3% abv	8
	Super Fusion Guava Sour, Establishment Brewing Co., 5.5% abv	8
	Super Saturation NEPA, Cabin Brewing Co., 6% abv	8
	Blindman River Session Ale, Blindman Brewing, 4.4% abv	8
	Wave Pool Tropical IPA, Eighty Eight Brewing Co., 6.2% abv	8
	Positive Currant, Core Values Cider Co., 6.5% abv	8
	Village Cider, Village Brewery, 5.5% abv	8
	Hard Kombucha Cider, Wild Tea Kombucha, 6% abv	7
	Village Local, Village Brewery, 0.3% abv	8
	OCKTAILS	
_	Pretty in Pink Vodka Soda, Eighty Eight Brewing Co., 5.0% abv	7
	Fortunella Citrus Iced Tea & Gin, Last Best Distilling, 7% abv	7
	Afterglow Gin & Soda, Last Best Distilling, 7% abv	7
	Grizzly Greyhound, The Grizzly Paw Brewing Co., 5.5% abv	7
W	/INE	
	West + Wilder White, West + Wilder, 12.5% abv	10
	West + Wilder Red, West + Wilder, 11.5% abv	10
	West + Wilder Rosé, West + Wilder, 12.5% abv	10

@THEPLAZAYYC #SEE IT DIFFERENTLY